Like Family, We Visit Authentic America

Colony Productions, Inc. Musical Entertainment & Motorcoach Travel

OVERNIGHT TRIP RESERVATION FORM

Traveler #2 Information

Tour: Moab, Utah, National Parks & More

Departure: Mon., June 1, 2026

Return: Thurs., June 11, 2026

Rate: from \$3799 DBL OCC / SGL Supplement add \$1400

Minimum Deposit: \$300PP / Deposit w/Cancellation Waiver \$600PP

Discount Amount / Code:

Traveler #1 Information

Name:		Name:	
Address:		Address:	
City:	ST: Zip:	City:	ST: Zip:
Phone: ()	Cell:()	Phone: ()	Cell:()
Email:		Email:	@
Date of Birth:/		Date of Birth:/	
Additional Roommate(s)	O Double Occupancy O Triple or	Group Name (if Applic	e bed) cable)
	PAYMEI	NT INFORMATION	
to secure reservation fo I (we) Accept the Trip	r #people. <i>(required with any</i> Cancellation Protection Waiver.	special discount offers; ie: Early Bird to Accept Trip Cancellation Protection	recornation for #
Check # Tot	al Amount Enclosed \$ (M	lake checks payable to: Colony Prod u	uctions, Inc.)
Final Balance are subjec	accepted for the deposit/waiver with nate of a 3.75% service charge. No charge on-line payment link or provide infor	e incurred with Check, Money Order c	
Card#	Exp. Date/_	_ CVC	
•	oice will be emailed/mailed to you upo forms, departure times and location ar	·	s containing Balance Due Forms, emer- 60 days prior to trip.
Save paper & email n	ny documents O Please send docum	ents via USPS	
•	vel Cancellation Protection Waiver is du urn entire Reservation Form with your		

Colony Productions, Inc., 5348 W. Forest Trail, Oak Forest, IL 60452

See page 2

Trip Cancellation Protection Waiver Details, Responsibility Disclaimers Statements and Assumption of Risk & Liability Waivers

Cancellation Policy, Disclaimer & Waiver Information

Due to cancellation policies our vendors now issue, we've had to change some policies on refunds. With current changes in economy, our vendors do not refund monies to us when cancellation occurs, still, our own Trip Protection policies do their best to assist travelers.

Trip Cancellation Protection Waiver

Cancellations: For protection against cancellation fees should you have to cancel your tour, we have added an optional Trip Cancellation Protection Waiver (TCPW) in our overnight Trip Reservation Deposit form/Payment Information. The TCPW is non-refundable and non-transferable. As always, certain components of this tour may be non-refundable upon booking. The TCPW fee does not cover single supplement charges which arise from an individual's traveling companion cancelling prior to departure. With this scenario, the single supplement will be deducted from the refund of the person who cancels. Division of the charges is to be determined by the two passengers. The TCPW is valid for each applicant only. Payment of the Trip Cancellation Protection Waiver guarantees refund on payments including the deposit, except the Cancellation Protection Waiver fee itself, made for tour rates in case of cancellation up to 48 hours before the date of departure due to a passenger's personal illness (medical documentation required) or death of a member of the immediate family (official documentation required). We encourage additional Travel Insurance Protection from an accredited vendor for circumstances that may happen during the tour. If you cancel for any other reason you will be given 75% of the paid tour fees in the form of future overnight travel certificates. (St. Christopher Tours Certificates allows you to travel with us at a later date within 2 years of original departure date.)

Refund Policy: Refunds (less the TCPW) will be given accordingly unless non-refundable expenses are involved. If it is necessary for you to leave a tour once it has begun, you do so at your own expense.

Trip Cancellation without Waiver

If you choose not to add the Trip Cancellation Protection Waiver (TCPW) to your trip deposit, complete part B of the Reservation Payment Information section. By choosing Payment Information B, you are at risk of a non-refundable travel event.

Disclaimer Information

Disclaimer: Phil & Amy 's St. Christopher Tours,/Colony Productions, Inc., reserves the right at its discretion to alter or omit any part of the itinerary or change any space, reservations, feature and/or means of conveyance, without notice. All rates are subject to change without notice. We reserve the right to cancel any tour and refund full amount to the passenger. In the event of a pandemic, natural disaster or any unprecedented event, St. Christopher Tours/Colony Productions, Inc. has the right to adjust refund policies accordingly.

Traveler Responsibility / Disclaimer & Assumption of Risk and Liability Waiver Information

Responsibility / Disclaimers Statement: St. Christopher Tours/Colony Productions, Inc. acts only as an agent for the various independent suppliers that provide hotel accommodations, transportation, sightseeing, activities, or other services connected with this tour. Such services are subject to the terms and conditions of those suppliers. St. Christopher Tours/Colony Productions, Inc. and their respective employees, agents, representatives, and assigns accept no liability whatsoever for any injury, damage, loss, accident, delay, or any other incident which may be caused by the negligence, defect, default of any company or person in performing these services. Responsibility is not accepted for losses, injury, damages or expenses of any kind due to sickness, weather, strikes, hostilities, wars, terrorist acts, acts of nature, local laws or other such causes. All services and accommodations are subject to the laws and regulations of the country in which they are provided. St. Christopher Tours/Colony Productions, Inc is not responsible for any baggage or personal effects of any individual participating in the tours / trips arranged by St. Christopher Tours/Colony Productions, Inc. Individual travelers are responsible for purchasing a travel insurance policy, if desired, that will cover some of the expenses associated with the loss of luggage or personal effects.

Assumption of Risk and Liability Waivers (Make copies as needed, required for all travelers)

Traveler #1	
l,	hereby release and discharge St. Christopher Tours/Colony Productions, Inc., and its
Traveler's Name agents and employees from and agair	nst any and all liability arising from my participation in the trip / tour of
	s release will be legally binding upon myself, my heirs, successors, assigns and legal repre
Tour Name sentative; it being my intention to full	y assume all risk of travel and to release St. Christopher Tours/Colony Productions, Inc.
from any and all liabilities to the maxi	mum permitted by law.
Traveler #2	
l,	hereby release and discharge St. Christopher Tours/Colony Productions, Inc., and its
Traveler's Name agents and employees from and agair	nst any and all liability arising from my participation in the trip / tour of
I agree that	this release will be legally binding upon myself, my heirs, successors, assigns and legal
Tour Name representative; it being my intention	to fully assume all risk of travel and to release St. Christopher Tours/Colony Productions,
Inc. from any and all liabilities to the r	naximum permitted by law.

